Version [REV3]                                                                                                                                                                           Page 1 of 3
Firefighter Phone System2 Firefighter Phone
Node
The Axis AX Firefighter Phone Node is a dedicated addressable
firefighter phone communications system. The firefighter phone
node can be incorporated within an Advanced network
installation or can exist as a completely standalone firefighter
phone system.

Version [REV3]                                                                                                                                                                           Page 2 of 3
AV-TEL2-P or AV-TEL2-PT Interface to AV-CJACK
Order Codes and Options
CCM-01-BB* 3 x 3 Backbox, 22.6" H x 20.3" W x 5.5" D
CCM-01-ID2* 3 x 3 Inner Door, 2 Double and 5 Single Apertures
CCM-01-OD* 3 x 3 Outer Door
CCM-02-BB* 3 x 5 Backbox, 35.9" H x 20.3" W x 5.5" D
CCM-02-ID4* 3 x 5 Inner Door, 2 Double and 11 Single Apertures
CCM-02-OD* 3 x 5 Outer Door
AX-SAP* Single Aperture Blank Plate
AX-ACB AC Board
AX-CTL-1PCB Telephone Node Base Card, 1 Phone SLC Loop
AX-CTL-2PCB Telephone Node Base Card, 2 Phone SLC Loops